Stratford/Grand Union Canal Ultra

NAME

sTARTTIME Club

9.00am COMPETITION RUNNERS

Jon Sharkey
Wayne Vickers
Beth Taylor Jones
Chris Owen

Ania Gruszcynska
Lee Geist

Kevin Day

Gary Wade
Tracy Avill

Jo Summers
Emma Rathbone
Subhashis Basu
Sunny Calitz-Patel
Mark Thompson
Pennie Sandell
Jack Brooks
Peter Little

Rex Walsh
Antony Danaos
Philip Asher

Rory Coleman
Gareth Bartley
Susan Foot

Nick Lindley
Rachel Bosshard
Philip Studer

9.00 am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00 am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00 am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00 am
9.00 am
9.00 am
9.00 am
9.00 am

Bournemouth AC
Stratford AC

Unattached

Stafford Harriers

Steel City Striders

Razzers Runners

Goyt Valley Striders

100 Marathon Club
Sphinx AC

North Herts Road Runners
West End Runners
Unattached

Sandwell Valley RC

Slinn Allsstars

Kenilworth Runners

100 Marathon Club

100 Marathon Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

100 Marathon Club
Northants Hash House Harriers
North Herts Road Runners
Northants Hash House Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Race No.

962 1st
904 2nd
922 3rd
932 4th
908 5th=
956 5th=
925 7th
923 8th
909 9th=
931 9th=
977 11th
967 12th
914 13th=
927 13th=
970 15th
903 16th
915 17th
929 18th
934 19th=
935 19th=
848 24th
968 23rd
959 22nd
978 21st
950

951

03:27:30

03:33:30

04:16:35 1st Lady
04:22:01

04:22:02 2nd Lady
04:22:02

04:30:13

04:30:23

04:32:47 3rd= Lady
04:32:47 3rd= Lady
04:47:26

04:47:35

04:52:15

04:52:15

04:54:54

04:56:18

04:58:55

05:02:12

05:07:30

05:07:30

05:13:42

05:16:53

05:17:14

05:40:18

Non Starter

Non Starter



Casey Quinn

9.00 am

Clapham Runners

EARLIER STARTERS NON COMPETITIVE

Heather Graz
Nathan Draper
Chris Bozier
Warren D'Rozario
Paul Barton
Luretta Spearing
lan Bytheway
Nick Cockburn
Gary Kelly

Paul McKay
Michael Graz
Jane Stedman
Charlotte Ward
Martin Draper
Gary Dixon
Abigail Langham
Mike Clark
Claire Trinder
Russell Dobbs
Rachel Armstrong
Paul Sutherland
Ed Barker-Wyatt
Simon Fenton
Julia Revill

Jon Aston

Tim Hughes
Dave Fidler
Linda Major
Dave Major

Carol Paul

Early

8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
Early

Early

8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
Early

8.00am
9.00 am
8.00am
8.00am
8.30am
8.30am
8.00am
8.15am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.30am
8.30am
8.30am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am

Unattached
Quantock Harriers
Unattached
Sandwell Valley RC
100 Marathon Club
Poole Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Buckingham & Stowe
Huncote Harriers
Unattached
Stamford Striders
Portishead
Quantock Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Kings Heath RC
Stockport Harriers
Islwyn Running Club
Unattached

100 Marathon Club
Unattached
Sandwell Valley RC
Denmead Striders
100 Marathon Club
Wrekin Road Runners
Unattached

100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club

Fairlands Valley Spartans

952

72
53
17
60
61

18
91

73
79
71
41
55
58
42

21
47
9%
74

28

13

57
26
19
20
30

Non Starter

04:57:00
05:00:00
05:04:00
05:05:00
05:09:00
05:13:00
05:14:00
05:15:00
05:16:00
05:16:00
05:16:00
05:29:00
05:29:00
05:32:00
05:37:00
05:37:00
05:37:00
05:38:00
05:53:00
06:09:00
06:09:00
06:10:00
06:20:00
06:22:00
06:39:00
06:39:00
06:51:00
07:01:00
07:01:00
07:01:00



Michaela Sanders
Rita Williams

Kim Johnston
Kate Jayden

Ruth Benzimra
Mike Parsons

Pat Caden

David Rogers
Dean Chambers
Kristian Horabin
Verne Barltrop
Owen Sawford
Caroline Beresford

Belinda Harding

Early
8.00am
Early
Early
8.00am
8.00am
8.00am

100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
Unattached
Unattached

Leigh on Sea Striders
100 Marathon Club
Unattached

100 Marathon Club
MK Lakeside Runners
COD RC

Victory

38
10
33
43
48
24
44
39
40
45
54
66
69
75

07:01:00
08:30:00
08:30:00
08:30:00
08:30:00
06:45:00 16 Miles
06:15:00 16 Miles

Non Starter

Non Starter

Non Starter

Non Starter

Non Starter

Non Starter

Non Starter



