Stratford/Grand Union Canal Ultra

NAME	START TIME	<u>Club</u>	Race No.	<u>Time</u>			
9.00am COMPETITION RUNNERS							
Jon Sharkey	9.00 am	Bournemouth AC	962 1st	03:27:30			
Wayne Vickers	9.00am	Stratford AC	904 2nd	03:33:30			
Beth Taylor Jones	9.00am	Unattached	922 3rd	04:16:35 1st Lady			
Chris Owen	9.00am	Stafford Harriers	932 4th	04:22:01			
Ania Gruszcynska	9.00 am	Steel City Striders	908 5th=	04:22:02 2nd Lady			
Lee Geist	9.00am	Razzers Runners	956 5th=	04:22:02			
Kevin Day	9.00am	Goyt Valley Striders	925 7th	04:30:13			
Gary Wade	9.00am	100 Marathon Club	923 8th	04:30:23			
Tracy Avill	9.00am	Sphinx AC	909 9th=	04:32:47 3rd= Lady			
Jo Summers	9.00am	North Herts Road Runners	931 9th=	04:32:47 3rd= Lady			
Emma Rathbone	9.00am	West End Runners	977 11th	04:47:26			
Subhashis Basu	9.00 am	Unattached	967 12th	04:47:35			
Sunny Calitz-Patel	9.00am	Sandwell Valley RC	914 13th=	04:52:15			
Mark Thompson	9.00am	Slinn Allsstars	927 13th=	04:52:15			
Pennie Sandell	9.00am	Kenilworth Runners	970 15th	04:54:54			
Jack Brooks	9.00am	100 Marathon Club	903 16th	04:56:18			
Peter Little	9.00am	100 Marathon Club	915 17th	04:58:55			
Rex Walsh	9.00am	Unattached	929 18th	05:02:12			
Antony Danaos	9.00am	Unattached	934 19th=	05:07:30			
Philip Asher	9.00am	Unattached	935 19th=	05:07:30			
Rory Coleman	9.00am	100 Marathon Club	848 24th	05:13:42			
Gareth Bartley	9.00 am	Northants Hash House Harriers	968 23rd	05:16:53			
Susan Foot	9.00 am	North Herts Road Runners	959 22nd	05:17:14			
Nick Lindley	9.00 am	Northants Hash House Harriers	978 21st	05:40:18			
Rachel Bosshard	9.00 am	Unattached	950	Non Starter			
Philip Studer	9.00 am	Unattached	951	Non Starter			

Casey Quinn	9.00 am	Clapham Runners	952	Non Starter
EARLIER STARTER	RS NON COMP	ETITIVE		
Heather Graz	Early	 Unattached	1	04:57:00
Nathan Draper	8.00am	Quantock Harriers	72	05:00:00
Chris Bozier	8.00am	Unattached	53	05:04:00
Warren D'Rozario	8.00am	Sandwell Valley RC	17	05:05:00
Paul Barton	8.00am	100 Marathon Club	60	05:09:00
Luretta Spearing	Early	Poole Runners	61	05:13:00
Ian Bytheway	Early	Unattached	5	05:14:00
Nick Cockburn	8.00am	Unattached	7	05:15:00
Gary Kelly	8.00am	Buckingham & Stowe	18	05:16:00
Paul McKay	8.00am	Huncote Harriers	91	05:16:00
Michael Graz	Early	Unattached	2	05:16:00
Jane Stedman	8.00am	Stamford Striders	73	05:29:00
Charlotte Ward	9.00 am	Portishead	79	05:29:00
Martin Draper	8.00am	Quantock Harriers	71	05:32:00
Gary Dixon	8.00am	Unattached	41	05:37:00
Abigail Langham	8.30am	Unattached	55	05:37:00
Mike Clark	8.30am	Kings Heath RC	58	05:37:00
Claire Trinder	8.00am	Stockport Harriers	42	05:38:00
Russell Dobbs	8.15am	Islwyn Running Club	21	05:53:00
Rachel Armstrong	8.00am	Unattached	47	06:09:00
Paul Sutherland	8.00am	100 Marathon Club	96	06:09:00
Ed Barker-Wyatt	8.00am	Unattached	74	06:10:00
Simon Fenton	8.00am	Sandwell Valley RC	28	06:20:00
Julia Revill	8.30am	Denmead Striders	13	06:22:00
Jon Aston	8.30am	100 Marathon Club	6	06:39:00
Tim Hughes	8.30am	Wrekin Road Runners	57	06:39:00
Dave Fidler	8.00am	Unattached	26	06:51:00
Linda Major	8.00am	100 Marathon Club	19	07:01:00
Dave Major	8.00am	100 Marathon Club	20	07:01:00
Carol Paul	8.00am	Fairlands Valley Spartans	30	07:01:00

Michaela Sanders	Early	100 Marathon Club	38	07:01:00
Rita Williams	8.00am	100 Marathon Club	10	08:30:00
Kim Johnston	Early	100 Marathon Club	33	08:30:00
Kate Jayden	Early	100 Marathon Club	43	08:30:00
Ruth Benzimra	8.00am	100 Marathon Club	48	08:30:00
Mike Parsons	8.00am	Unattached	24	06:45:00 16 Miles
Pat Caden	8.00am	Unattached	44	06:15:00 16 Miles
David Rogers		Leigh on Sea Striders	39	Non Starter
Dean Chambers		100 Marathon Club	40	Non Starter
Kristian Horabin		Unattached	45	Non Starter
Verne Barltrop		100 Marathon Club	54	Non Starter
Owen Sawford		MK Lakeside Runners	66	Non Starter
Caroline Beresford		COD RC	69	Non Starter
Belinda Harding		Victory	75	Non Starter